V Present Littering and Beautification

1.What is the Current State of Littering and Beautification?
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0 The Current State of Littering 0 Litter Act
More than half of municipalities answered aluminum 63.5% of wards and cities enforce Litter Act. The
cans, steel cans, cigarette butts, PET bottles, and plastic contents are various and some are for waste cans.
packaging for littering."Others” are bulky waste and
illegally dumped home electrical appliance.
Unknewn
Aluminum cans
Steel cans 59.8% 07
Cigarette butts 55.2%
PET bottles 52.3%
Plastic packaging 50.0%
Beverage glass bottles 41.3% N/A FY2012 Available
Waste paper 35.1% 28.80/0 (n_736) 63.5%
Plastic bags 32.6%
Others 15.4%
N/A 23%
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( ) Measures for Preventing Littering
Q Details of Act (multiple answers) (multiple answers)
Most of the Acts regulate installation of garbage bin near More than 70% of municipalities practice illegal
vending machine however there is less regulation for dumping patrol (72.6%) and supporting voluntary
reuse container. activities (67.0%) to prevent littering.
Installation of garbage bin 5499 AU
near vending machine ’ #of wards and cities rate(%)
Fine for dropping litter 38.8% lllegal dumping patrol 534 726
Littering prohibited 26.5% Voluntary activities 493 67.0
priority area ) Temporary cleanup by municipalities 137 18.6
Promoting reuse
co%tainer 0.6% Adopt program 129 17.5
Others 34 4.6
others 22.5% N/A 72 9.8
Unknown 8.4% Total 736 100.0
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e D O Contents of supporting voluntary activity
Implementation of massive cleanu o .
0 P P More than 90% of municipalities assist to collect wastes
86.1% of municipalities are held only cleanup. The timing from voluntary cleanup activities.
of implementation is commonly in May and June, on the
other hand less in January and February. FY2012
#of wards and cities rate(%)
Cleanup only 86.1% Take one's collected waste 450 91.3
Public awareness 500 Provide goods 125 254
campaign || 127 Lend a cleaning equipment 108 219
Both cleanu Introduction for a registration system 7 15.6
and awarenes 32.5% L )
Introduction on website 72 14.6
Others 9.6% Monetary support 54 11
Others 20 41
Unknown 28.5% N/A 5 1.0
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